OXFORD AREA SCHOOL

52 Bay Road, Oxford 7430, New Zealand

Tel +64 3 312 4197 Fax +64 3 312 4824
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www.oxford.school.nz
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‘ SHORT TERM INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2024

All fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Fees are reviewed by the Board of
Trustees annually.

Tuition Fee:

e Less than 10 weeks: $450 net per week
Homestay Fee:

e $295 per week OR if less than 1 week $45 per day
Administration Fee:

e $500

Insurance:

International students must have appropriate and current medical and travel insurance while in
New Zealand. Insurance can be arranged by the school, or by your agent.
Insurance can be purchased through Oxford Area School, please contact us for a quote

Suggested Incidentals Fund:

Used to pay for any additional costs. Any remaining funds will be refunded at the end of your
course

° 1 — 5 weeks: $250

° 5 — 10 weeks: $500

Additional costs may include:

° Uniform can be purchased new or second-hand — allow $50 - $500
-Students attending school for 5 weeks or less can wear their own school uniform

School trips - costs vary
Involvement in sports and extracurricular activities — some have a small fee

Some subjects such as Hospitality and Photography have an additional cost for
materials

Spending money
Travel to, from and within New Zealand



